ALLIEVI 2006 - GIRONE A

classifica completa 18° giornata

SQUADRA
Real Leno Calcio

Virtus Aurora Travagliato
Chiari

Gussago Calcio 1981
Verolese 1911
Orceana Calcio

CSC Roncadelle
Oratorio Mompiano
Concesio Calcio
Oratorio San Michele
Valtrompia 2000
Calcio Desenzano

Ponte Zanano

risultati della 18° giornata

19/02/2022
Verolanuova (BS)

19/02/2022
Leno (BS)

19/02/2022
Orzinuovi (BS)

19/02/2022
Travagliato (BS)

19/02/2022
Brescia (BS)

19/02/2022
Roncadelle (BS)

19/02/2022

www.usdoratoriosanmichele.it

PT

41
36
34
33
31
28
28
20
19
18
15

5

2

G
17 13
16 11
17 11
17 11
16 9
17 9
16 8
16 6
16 6
17 5
17 4
17 1
17 0

Virtus Al

Verolese 1911

Real Leno Calcio

Orceana Calcio

urora Travagliato

Oratorio Mompiano

CSC Roncadelle

Concesio Calcio

10

14

15

GF
71

55

61

43

55

57

29

39

38

30

39

14

13

Gussago Calcio 1981
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